AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

CM-8120 	 SPRING RETURN, N/O & N/C, DPST MOMENTARY
CM-8185 	 SPRING RETURN DPST PNEUMATIC TIMER 1-60 SECONDS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL      	 DESCRIPTION
	 SINGLE GANG FACEPLATE - 2 3/4” (70MM)
CM-7000	 SPRING RETURN N/O, SPST MOMENTARY
CM-7010	 SPRING RETURN N/C , SPST MOMENTARY
CM-7020	� SPRING RETURN N/O & N/C, DPST MOMENTARY
CM-7085	 SPRING RETURN DPST PNEUMATIC TIMER 1-60 SECONDS
	 NARROW STILE FACEPLATE - 1 3/4” (44MM)
CM-7100	 SPRING RETURN, N/O, SPST MOMENTARY
CM-7110	 SPRING RETURN, N/C, SPST MOMENTARY
CM-7120	 SPRING RETURN, N/O & N/C, DPST MOMENTARY
CM-7185	 SPRING RETURN DPST PNEUMATIC TIMER 1-60 SECONDS